
III Proba VI Liga Galega SPRINT sá. 23/08/2025 23:50

Parciales Página 1 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

os rsal Nombre Tiempo

Iniciación Curta  (9) 1,5 km  10 m 9 C
1(71) 2(72) 3(78) 4(74) 5(76) 6(62) 7(79) 8(67)

9(200) Meta

1 4731 Rodríguez Seijo, Noa 19:02 2:40 0:00 (1) 5:05 0:00 (1) 7:23 +0:05 (2) 9:53 0:00 (1) 12:04 0:00 (1) 14:02 0:00 (1) 15:52 0:00 (1) 18:26 0:00 (1)
Nigrán RAZA PALLEIRA 2:40 0:00 (1) 2:25 +0:20 (6) 2:18 +1:01 (4) 2:30 +0:22 (2) 2:11 0:00 (1) 1:58 +1:14 (4) 1:50 0:00 (1) 2:34 +0:43 (2)

18:51 0:00 (1) 19:02 0:00 (1)
0:25 0:00 (1) 0:11 0:00 (1)

2 106 Baña Cancela, Esperanza 24:04 3:56 +1:16 (4) 6:01 +0:56 (2) 7:18 0:00 (1) 10:16 +0:23 (2) 17:41 +5:37 (6) 18:25 +4:23 (4) 20:25 +4:33 (2) 22:16 +3:50 (2)
Pontevedra AROMON 3:56 +1:16 (4) 2:05 0:00 (1) 1:17 0:00 (1) 2:58 +0:50 (3) 7:25 +5:14 (7) 0:44 0:00 (1) 2:00 +0:10 (2) 1:51 0:00 (1)

23:42 +4:51 (2) 24:04 +5:02 (2)
1:26 +1:01 (7) 0:22 +0:11 (2)

3 111 Nogueira Gómez, Xavi 26:49 3:36 +0:56 (3) 6:21 +1:16 (4) 10:37 +3:19 (8) 13:52 +3:59 (6) 17:03 +4:59 (5) 19:14 +5:12 (6) 22:22 +6:30 (4) 25:17 +6:51 (4)
Pontevedra AROMON 3:36 +0:56 (3) 2:45 +0:40 (8) 4:16 +2:59 (9) 3:15 +1:07 (4) 3:11 +1:00 (3) 2:11 +1:27 (6) 3:08 +1:18 (5) 2:55 +1:04 (3)

26:19 +7:28 (3) 26:49 +7:47 (3)
1:02 +0:37 (6) 0:30 +0:19 (4)

4 103 Freire Calvo, Diego 27:25 3:30 +0:50 (2) 6:02 +0:57 (3) 8:51 +1:33 (3) 12:13 +2:20 (4) 15:28 +3:24 (2) 17:13 +3:11 (2) 22:22 +6:30 (4) 25:28 +7:02 (5)
Pontevedra AROMON 3:30 +0:50 (2) 2:32 +0:27 (7) 2:49 +1:32 (8) 3:22 +1:14 (6) 3:15 +1:04 (4) 1:45 +1:01 (3) 5:09 +3:19 (8) 3:06 +1:15 (4)

26:22 +7:31 (4) 27:25 +8:23 (4)
0:54 +0:29 (5) 1:03 +0:52 (9)

5 105 Tirado Gómez, Antia 27:27 4:33 +1:53 (6) 6:44 +1:39 (5) 9:21 +2:03 (4) 12:41 +2:48 (5) 16:02 +3:58 (3) 18:17 +4:15 (3) 21:52 +6:00 (3) 25:12 +6:46 (3)
Pontevedra AROMON 4:33 +1:53 (6) 2:11 +0:06 (3) 2:37 +1:20 (6) 3:20 +1:12 (5) 3:21 +1:10 (5) 2:15 +1:31 (7) 3:35 +1:45 (6) 3:20 +1:29 (6)

27:03 +8:12 (5) 27:27 +8:25 (5)
1:51 +1:26 (8) 0:24 +0:13 (3)

6 109 Suarez Parada, Almudena 28:10 6:11 +3:31 (8) 8:35 +3:30 (8) 10:22 +3:04 (7) 14:00 +4:07 (7) 16:56 +4:52 (4) 18:25 +4:23 (4) 23:27 +7:35 (6) 27:09 +8:43 (6)
Pontevedra AROMON 6:11 +3:31 (8) 2:24 +0:19 (5) 1:47 +0:30 (2) 3:38 +1:30 (7) 2:56 +0:45 (2) 1:29 +0:45 (2) 5:02 +3:12 (7) 3:42 +1:51 (7)

27:34 +8:43 (6) 28:10 +9:08 (6)
0:25 0:00 (1) 0:36 +0:25 (6)

7 101 Muiños Neira, Iago 33:41 5:32 +2:52 (7) 7:47 +2:42 (7) 9:50 +2:32 (6) 17:42 +7:49 (8) 25:19 +13:15 (8) 27:25 +13:23 (8) 29:28 +13:36 (8) 32:36 +14:10 (7)
Pontevedra AROMON 5:32 +2:52 (7) 2:15 +0:10 (4) 2:03 +0:46 (3) 7:52 +5:44 (9) 7:37 +5:26 (8) 2:06 +1:22 (5) 2:03 +0:13 (3) 3:08 +1:17 (5)

33:04 +14:13 (7) 33:41 +14:39 (7) 14:23 22:07
0:28 +0:03 (3) 0:37 +0:26 (7) *73 *75

8 102 Álvarez Santiago, Leticia 34:16 6:47 +4:07 (9) 8:55 +3:50 (9) 11:34 +4:16 (9) 18:54 +9:01 (9) 23:54 +11:50 (7) 26:09 +12:07 (7) 28:47 +12:55 (7) 32:52 +14:26 (8)
Pontevedra AROMON 6:47 +4:07 (9) 2:08 +0:03 (2) 2:39 +1:22 (7) 7:20 +5:12 (8) 5:00 +2:49 (6) 2:15 +1:31 (7) 2:38 +0:48 (4) 4:05 +2:14 (8)

33:31 +14:40 (8) 34:16 +15:14 (8) 21:05
0:39 +0:14 (4) 0:45 +0:34 (8) *63

110 Seijas Rodríguez, Emma  en tarj. 4:07 +1:27 (5) 7:11 +2:06 (6) 9:34 +2:16 (5) 11:42 +1:49 (3) ----- 16:16 21:08 23:22
Pontevedra AROMON 4:07 +1:27 (5) 3:04 +0:59 (9) 2:23 +1:06 (5) 2:08 0:00 (1) 4:34 4:52 2:14

24:14 24:48
0:52 0:34 +0:23 (5)



III Proba VI Liga Galega SPRINT sá. 23/08/2025 23:50

Parciales Página 2 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

os rsal Nombre Tiempo

Iniciación Longa  (24) 2,0 km  10 m 11 C
1(71) 2(72) 3(78) 4(73) 5(74) 6(75) 7(76) 8(62)
9(79) 10(67) 11(200) Meta

1 122 Pavón Martinez, Nicolás 12:47 1:20 0:00 (1) 2:23 0:00 (1) 3:28 0:00 (1) 5:05 0:00 (1) 6:52 0:00 (1) 8:01 0:00 (1) 9:10 0:00 (1) 9:53 0:00 (1)
Pontevedra AROMON 1:20 0:00 (1) 1:03 0:00 (1) 1:05 0:00 (1) 1:37 0:00 (1) 1:47 0:00 (1) 1:09 0:00 (1) 1:09 0:00 (1) 0:43 0:00 (1)

10:53 0:00 (1) 12:23 0:00 (1) 12:34 0:00 (1) 12:47 0:00 (1)
1:00 0:00 (1) 1:30 +0:04 (2) 0:11 0:00 (1) 0:13 0:00 (1)

2 180 Sotelo Costa, Rubén 19:24 2:10 +0:50 (2) 3:37 +1:14 (2) 5:04 +1:36 (2) 7:18 +2:13 (3) 9:46 +2:54 (3) 11:20 +3:19 (3) 14:51 +5:41 (4) 15:55 +6:02 (4)
Pontevedra AROMON 2:10 +0:50 (2) 1:27 +0:24 (4) 1:27 +0:22 (7) 2:14 +0:37 (4) 2:28 +0:41 (3) 1:34 +0:25 (3) 3:31 +2:22 (13) 1:04 +0:21 (9)

17:13 +6:20 (4) 18:44 +6:21 (2) 19:07 +6:33 (2) 19:24 +6:37 (2)
1:18 +0:18 (2) 1:31 +0:05 (3) 0:23 +0:12 (5) 0:17 +0:04 (2)

3 135 Freiria Castro, Jose Manuel 20:09 3:23 +2:03 (9) 4:50 +2:27 (9) 6:03 +2:35 (7) 8:11 +3:06 (4) 11:05 +4:13 (4) 12:40 +4:39 (4) 14:11 +5:01 (3) 15:17 +5:24 (3)
Pontevedra AROMON 3:23 +2:03 (9) 1:27 +0:24 (4) 1:13 +0:08 (3) 2:08 +0:31 (2) 2:54 +1:07 (6) 1:35 +0:26 (4) 1:31 +0:22 (2) 1:06 +0:23 (10)

16:59 +6:06 (3) 19:18 +6:55 (3) 19:50 +7:16 (3) 20:09 +7:22 (3)
1:42 +0:42 (5) 2:19 +0:53 (6) 0:32 +0:21 (14) 0:19 +0:06 (7)

4 120 Moledo Sánchez, Leo 20:25 2:19 +0:59 (3) 3:42 +1:19 (3) 5:07 +1:39 (3) 7:17 +2:12 (2) 9:34 +2:42 (2) 11:18 +3:17 (2) 13:34 +4:24 (2) 14:22 +4:29 (2)
Pontevedra AROMON 2:19 +0:59 (3) 1:23 +0:20 (2) 1:25 +0:20 (6) 2:10 +0:33 (3) 2:17 +0:30 (2) 1:44 +0:35 (5) 2:16 +1:07 (4) 0:48 +0:05 (3)

16:57 +6:04 (2) 19:26 +7:03 (4) 20:03 +7:29 (4) 20:25 +7:38 (4)
2:35 +1:35 (12) 2:29 +1:03 (9) 0:37 +0:26 (18) 0:22 +0:09 (10)

5 142 Vázquez Carballude, Xoel 21:43 2:34 +1:14 (5) 4:00 +1:37 (4) 5:38 +2:10 (4) 8:44 +3:39 (5) 11:34 +4:42 (5) 12:54 +4:53 (5) 15:39 +6:29 (5) 16:24 +6:31 (5)
Pontevedra AROMON 2:34 +1:14 (5) 1:26 +0:23 (3) 1:38 +0:33 (8) 3:06 +1:29 (7) 2:50 +1:03 (5) 1:20 +0:11 (2) 2:45 +1:36 (8) 0:45 +0:02 (2)

19:13 +8:20 (5) 20:39 +8:16 (5) 21:24 +8:50 (5) 21:43 +8:56 (5)
2:49 +1:49 (15) 1:26 0:00 (1) 0:45 +0:34 (20) 0:19 +0:06 (7)

6 125 Moares Da Silva, Victor 22:44 2:26 +1:06 (4) 4:04 +1:41 (5) 5:55 +2:27 (5) 9:41 +4:36 (7) 12:35 +5:43 (7) 14:35 +6:34 (7) 16:59 +7:49 (7) 17:57 +8:04 (7)
Pontevedra AROMON 2:26 +1:06 (4) 1:38 +0:35 (8) 1:51 +0:46 (12) 3:46 +2:09 (13) 2:54 +1:07 (6) 2:00 +0:51 (7) 2:24 +1:15 (6) 0:58 +0:15 (6)

20:15 +9:22 (8) 21:59 +9:36 (7) 22:21 +9:47 (7) 22:44 +9:57 (6)
2:18 +1:18 (10) 1:44 +0:18 (5) 0:22 +0:11 (3) 0:23 +0:10 (11)

7 113 Lamoso Goyas, Valeria 23:13 2:59 +1:39 (8) 4:43 +2:20 (6) 6:00 +2:32 (6) 9:15 +4:10 (6) 11:47 +4:55 (6) 14:03 +6:02 (6) 16:42 +7:32 (6) 17:33 +7:40 (6)
Pontevedra AROMON 2:59 +1:39 (8) 1:44 +0:41 (10) 1:17 +0:12 (5) 3:15 +1:38 (8) 2:32 +0:45 (4) 2:16 +1:07 (10) 2:39 +1:30 (7) 0:51 +0:08 (4)

19:35 +8:42 (6) 21:09 +8:46 (6) 21:44 +9:10 (6) 23:13 +10:26 (7)
2:02 +1:02 (8) 1:34 +0:08 (4) 0:35 +0:24 (16) 1:29 +1:16 (23)

8 121 Pavón Martinez, Marta 23:51 3:54 +2:34 (11) 5:34 +3:11 (11) 7:33 +4:05 (12) 10:20 +5:15 (9) 13:50 +6:58 (9) 15:56 +7:55 (10) 17:52 +8:42 (8) 18:50 +8:57 (8)
Pontevedra AROMON 3:54 +2:34 (11) 1:40 +0:37 (9) 1:59 +0:54 (13) 2:47 +1:10 (6) 3:30 +1:43 (11) 2:06 +0:57 (8) 1:56 +0:47 (3) 0:58 +0:15 (6)

20:10 +9:17 (7) 23:19 +10:56 (8) 23:33 +10:59 (8) 23:51 +11:04 (8)
1:20 +0:20 (3) 3:09 +1:43 (13) 0:14 +0:03 (2) 0:18 +0:05 (5)

9 136 Gutiérrez Crespo, Mario 26:14 2:55 +1:35 (7) 4:44 +2:21 (7) 6:23 +2:55 (8) 9:43 +4:38 (8) 13:04 +6:12 (8) 15:31 +7:30 (8) 19:39 +10:29 (10) 21:09 +11:16 (11)
Pontevedra AROMON 2:55 +1:35 (7) 1:49 +0:46 (11) 1:39 +0:34 (9) 3:20 +1:43 (10) 3:21 +1:34 (9) 2:27 +1:18 (11) 4:08 +2:59 (20) 1:30 +0:47 (11)

23:03 +12:10 (9) 25:27 +13:04 (9) 25:57 +13:23 (9) 26:14 +13:27 (9)
1:54 +0:54 (6) 2:24 +0:58 (8) 0:30 +0:19 (12) 0:17 +0:04 (2)

10 126 Lopez Dominguez, Sara 28:00 4:33 +3:13 (15) 6:05 +3:42 (12) 7:12 +3:44 (10) 10:42 +5:37 (10) 14:24 +7:32 (11) 16:56 +8:55 (11) 20:03 +10:53 (11) 21:03 +11:10 (10)
Pontevedra AROMON 4:33 +3:13 (15) 1:32 +0:29 (6) 1:07 +0:02 (2) 3:30 +1:53 (11) 3:42 +1:55 (13) 2:32 +1:23 (13) 3:07 +1:58 (10) 1:00 +0:17 (8)

23:51 +12:58 (10) 27:11 +14:48 (10) 27:39 +15:05 (10) 28:00 +15:13 (10)
2:48 +1:48 (14) 3:20 +1:54 (16) 0:28 +0:17 (10) 0:21 +0:08 (9)
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os rsal Nombre Tiempo

Iniciación Longa  (24) 2,0 km  10 m 11 C (cont.)

1(71) 2(72) 3(78) 4(73) 5(74) 6(75) 7(76) 8(62)
9(79) 10(67) 11(200) Meta

11 119 García Rodríguez, Daniela 29:40 5:22 +4:02 (21) 6:57 +4:34 (15) 8:10 +4:42 (13) 10:51 +5:46 (12) 13:56 +7:04 (10) 15:40 +7:39 (9) 19:04 +9:54 (9) 20:00 +10:07 (9)
Pontevedra AROMON 5:22 +4:02 (21) 1:35 +0:32 (7) 1:13 +0:08 (3) 2:41 +1:04 (5) 3:05 +1:18 (8) 1:44 +0:35 (5) 3:24 +2:15 (12) 0:56 +0:13 (5)

25:31 +14:38 (11) 28:52 +16:29 (11) 29:14 +16:40 (11) 29:40 +16:53 (11)
5:31 +4:31 (21) 3:21 +1:55 (18) 0:22 +0:11 (3) 0:26 +0:13 (12)

12 112 Barcala Mora, Victor 31:32 5:51 +4:31 (22) 8:45 +6:22 (21) 11:37 +8:09 (19) 15:18 +10:13 (17) 18:49 +11:57 (15) 21:27 +13:26 (15) 24:18 +15:08 (15) 26:24 +16:31 (15)
Pontevedra AROMON 5:51 +4:31 (22) 2:54 +1:51 (21) 2:52 +1:47 (17) 3:41 +2:04 (12) 3:31 +1:44 (12) 2:38 +1:29 (14) 2:51 +1:42 (9) 2:06 +1:23 (20)

27:49 +16:56 (14) 30:34 +18:11 (12) 31:00 +18:26 (12) 31:32 +18:45 (12)
1:25 +0:25 (4) 2:45 +1:19 (10) 0:26 +0:15 (8) 0:32 +0:19 (15)

13 129 Otero Freijeiro, Xulia 31:55 2:49 +1:29 (6) 4:49 +2:26 (8) 6:52 +3:24 (9) 10:47 +5:42 (11) 14:40 +7:48 (12) 18:18 +10:17 (12) 22:30 +13:20 (12) 24:17 +14:24 (12)
Pontevedra AROMON 2:49 +1:29 (6) 2:00 +0:57 (13) 2:03 +0:58 (15) 3:55 +2:18 (15) 3:53 +2:06 (14) 3:38 +2:29 (21) 4:12 +3:03 (21) 1:47 +1:04 (15)

27:08 +16:15 (12) 31:11 +18:48 (13) 31:37 +19:03 (13) 31:55 +19:08 (13)
2:51 +1:51 (17) 4:03 +2:37 (21) 0:26 +0:15 (8) 0:18 +0:05 (5)

14 128 Iglesias Sánchez, Iván 32:39 3:39 +2:19 (10) 5:29 +3:06 (10) 7:28 +4:00 (11) 11:25 +6:20 (13) 15:27 +8:35 (13) 18:54 +10:53 (13) 23:13 +14:03 (13) 25:07 +15:14 (13)
Pontevedra AROMON 3:39 +2:19 (10) 1:50 +0:47 (12) 1:59 +0:54 (13) 3:57 +2:20 (16) 4:02 +2:15 (15) 3:27 +2:18 (19) 4:19 +3:10 (22) 1:54 +1:11 (17)

27:45 +16:52 (13) 31:45 +19:22 (14) 32:10 +19:36 (14) 32:39 +19:52 (14) 32:11
2:38 +1:38 (13) 4:00 +2:34 (20) 0:25 +0:14 (7) 0:29 +0:16 (14) *200

15 116 Alonso Fontenla, Estela 32:55 4:47 +3:27 (17) 7:04 +4:41 (17) 9:17 +5:49 (14) 13:39 +8:34 (14) 17:44 +10:52 (14) 21:21 +13:20 (14) 24:36 +15:26 (16) 26:34 +16:41 (16)
Pontevedra AROMON 4:47 +3:27 (17) 2:17 +1:14 (15) 2:13 +1:08 (16) 4:22 +2:45 (18) 4:05 +2:18 (16) 3:37 +2:28 (20) 3:15 +2:06 (11) 1:58 +1:15 (18)

28:43 +17:50 (15) 31:59 +19:36 (15) 32:38 +20:04 (15) 32:55 +20:08 (15)
2:09 +1:09 (9) 3:16 +1:50 (15) 0:39 +0:28 (19) 0:17 +0:04 (2)

16 141 Rodriguez Baltasar, Zoe 34:03 5:20 +4:00 (20) 7:42 +5:19 (19) 9:27 +5:59 (15) 15:22 +10:17 (18) 19:37 +12:45 (18) 22:06 +14:05 (17) 25:47 +16:37 (17) 27:58 +18:05 (17)
Pontevedra AROMON 5:20 +4:00 (20) 2:22 +1:19 (16) 1:45 +0:40 (10) 5:55 +4:18 (22) 4:15 +2:28 (18) 2:29 +1:20 (12) 3:41 +2:32 (15) 2:11 +1:28 (21)

29:59 +19:06 (16) 32:54 +20:31 (16) 33:30 +20:56 (16) 34:03 +21:16 (16)
2:01 +1:01 (7) 2:55 +1:29 (11) 0:36 +0:25 (17) 0:33 +0:20 (16)

17 115 Aguiar Hormías, Ana 36:01 8:46 +7:26 (23) 10:48 +8:25 (22) 12:37 +9:09 (20) 15:53 +10:48 (20) 19:20 +12:28 (17) 21:31 +13:30 (16) 23:47 +14:37 (14) 25:30 +15:37 (14)
Pontevedra AROMON 8:46 +7:26 (23) 2:02 +0:59 (14) 1:49 +0:44 (11) 3:16 +1:39 (9) 3:27 +1:40 (10) 2:11 +1:02 (9) 2:16 +1:07 (4) 1:43 +1:00 (12)

31:45 +20:52 (17) 35:05 +22:42 (17) 35:33 +22:59 (17) 36:01 +23:14 (17)
6:15 +5:15 (22) 3:20 +1:54 (16) 0:28 +0:17 (10) 0:28 +0:15 (13)

18 131 Anelo Alvarez, Álvaro 36:42 4:15 +2:55 (14) 6:41 +4:18 (14) 10:10 +6:42 (17) 14:22 +9:17 (15) 19:58 +13:06 (19) 23:24 +15:23 (18) 27:09 +17:59 (18) 28:54 +19:01 (18)
Pontevedra AROMON 4:15 +2:55 (14) 2:26 +1:23 (17) 3:29 +2:24 (19) 4:12 +2:35 (17) 5:36 +3:49 (22) 3:26 +2:17 (18) 3:45 +2:36 (16) 1:45 +1:02 (13)

33:17 +22:24 (19) 35:36 +23:13 (18) 36:06 +23:32 (18) 36:42 +23:55 (18)
4:23 +3:23 (20) 2:19 +0:53 (6) 0:30 +0:19 (12) 0:36 +0:23 (18)

19 114 Qin Qin, Xi 37:50 4:44 +3:24 (16) 7:10 +4:47 (18) 12:45 +9:17 (21) 17:12 +12:07 (21) 21:35 +14:43 (20) 25:16 +17:15 (20) 28:52 +19:42 (20) 30:43 +20:50 (20)
Pontevedra AROMON 4:44 +3:24 (16) 2:26 +1:23 (17) 5:35 +4:30 (22) 4:27 +2:50 (19) 4:23 +2:36 (19) 3:41 +2:32 (22) 3:36 +2:27 (14) 1:51 +1:08 (16)

33:41 +22:48 (20) 36:46 +24:23 (20) 37:10 +24:36 (19) 37:50 +25:03 (19)
2:58 +1:58 (18) 3:05 +1:39 (12) 0:24 +0:13 (6) 0:40 +0:27 (19)

20 117 Fontenla, Concepción 38:03 4:07 +2:47 (13) 7:00 +4:37 (16) 11:09 +7:41 (18) 15:03 +9:58 (16) 19:16 +12:24 (16) 23:50 +15:49 (19) 27:49 +18:39 (19) 29:34 +19:41 (19)
Pontevedra AROMON 4:07 +2:47 (13) 2:53 +1:50 (20) 4:09 +3:04 (20) 3:54 +2:17 (14) 4:13 +2:26 (17) 4:34 +3:25 (23) 3:59 +2:50 (18) 1:45 +1:02 (13)

32:01 +21:08 (18) 36:25 +24:02 (19) 37:14 +24:40 (20) 38:03 +25:16 (20)
2:27 +1:27 (11) 4:24 +2:58 (22) 0:49 +0:38 (22) 0:49 +0:36 (20)
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os rsal Nombre Tiempo

Iniciación Longa  (24) 2,0 km  10 m 11 C (cont.)

1(71) 2(72) 3(78) 4(73) 5(74) 6(75) 7(76) 8(62)
9(79) 10(67) 11(200) Meta

21 7354 Seoane González, Gabriel 41:15 3:56 +2:36 (12) 6:26 +4:03 (13) 9:50 +6:22 (16) 15:31 +10:26 (19) 22:00 +15:08 (21) 25:17 +17:16 (21) 29:10 +20:00 (21) 32:48 +22:55 (21)
Culleredo GALLAECIA_RAID 3:56 +2:36 (12) 2:30 +1:27 (19) 3:24 +2:19 (18) 5:41 +4:04 (21) 6:29 +4:42 (23) 3:17 +2:08 (16) 3:53 +2:44 (17) 3:38 +2:55 (22)

36:02 +25:09 (21) 39:32 +27:09 (21) 40:19 +27:45 (21) 41:15 +28:28 (21)
3:14 +2:14 (19) 3:30 +2:04 (19) 0:47 +0:36 (21) 0:56 +0:43 (22)

22 144 Calvo Senra, Mario 47:49 13:17 +11:57 (24) 16:32 +14:09 (23) 21:25 +17:57 (22) 26:56 +21:51 (22) 31:23 +24:31 (22) 34:40 +26:39 (22) 38:39 +29:29 (22) 40:37 +30:44 (22)
Pontevedra AROMON 13:17 +11:57 (24) 3:15 +2:12 (23) 4:53 +3:48 (21) 5:31 +3:54 (20) 4:27 +2:40 (20) 3:17 +2:08 (16) 3:59 +2:50 (18) 1:58 +1:15 (18)

43:26 +32:33 (22) 46:41 +34:18 (22) 47:14 +34:40 (22) 47:49 +35:02 (22)
2:49 +1:49 (15) 3:15 +1:49 (14) 0:33 +0:22 (15) 0:35 +0:22 (17)

118 Santos Beltrán, Ángela  en tarj. 5:05 +3:45 (19) ----- 11:26 ----- 17:02 ----- 21:49 -----
Pontevedra AROMON 5:05 +3:45 (19) 6:21 5:36 4:47

----- ----- 31:41 2:25 2:58
9:52 *65 *77

127 Fernández Durán, Alan andona 5:02 +3:42 (18) 8:04 +5:41 (20) 23:58 +20:30 (23) 50:42 +45:37 (23) 55:34 +48:42 (23) 58:43 +50:42 (23) ----- -----
Pontevedra AROMON 5:02 +3:42 (18) 3:02 +1:59 (22) 15:54 +14:49 (23) 26:44 +25:07 (23) 4:52 +3:05 (21) 3:09 +2:00 (15)

----- ----- 1:02:57 1:03:47
4:14 0:50 +0:37 (21)

Feminino 12  (2) 2,0 km  10 m 10 C
1(57) 2(72) 3(78) 4(73) 5(74) 6(75) 7(76) 8(62)
9(79) 10(200) Meta

1 4253 Varela Pérez, Noa 18:46 2:10 +0:06 (2) 3:27 0:00 (1) 4:43 0:00 (1) 7:21 0:00 (1) 10:02 0:00 (1) 11:57 0:00 (1) 13:29 0:00 (1) 14:26 0:00 (1)
Nigrán RAZA PALLEIRA 2:10 +0:06 (2) 1:17 0:00 (1) 1:16 0:00 (1) 2:38 0:00 (1) 2:41 0:00 (1) 1:55 0:00 (1) 1:32 0:00 (1) 0:57 +0:02 (2)

15:46 0:00 (1) 18:36 0:00 (1) 18:46 0:00 (1)
1:20 0:00 (1) 2:50 +1:23 (2) 0:10 0:00 (1)

2 4246 Romero Armada, Inés 22:04 2:04 0:00 (1) 3:37 +0:10 (2) 5:01 +0:18 (2) 10:20 +2:59 (2) 13:01 +2:59 (2) 16:06 +4:09 (2) 17:50 +4:21 (2) 18:45 +4:19 (2)
Pontevedra AROMON 2:04 0:00 (1) 1:33 +0:16 (2) 1:24 +0:08 (2) 5:19 +2:41 (2) 2:41 0:00 (1) 3:05 +1:10 (2) 1:44 +0:12 (2) 0:55 0:00 (1)

20:20 +4:34 (2) 21:47 +3:11 (2) 22:04 +3:18 (2)
1:35 +0:15 (2) 1:27 0:00 (1) 0:17 +0:06 (2)

Feminino 14  (4) 1,9 km  15 m 13 C
1(64) 2(31) 3(53) 4(61) 5(36) 6(56) 7(57) 8(58)
9(41) 10(47) 11(70) 12(50) 13(200) Meta

1 4241 Rodríguez Díaz, Sira 15:33 1:02 0:00 (1) 2:42 0:00 (1) 4:23 0:00 (1) 6:26 0:00 (1) 7:42 0:00 (1) 8:27 0:00 (1) 9:17 0:00 (1) 10:07 0:00 (1)
Pontevedra AROMON 1:02 0:00 (1) 1:40 0:00 (1) 1:41 0:00 (1) 2:03 0:00 (1) 1:16 0:00 (1) 0:45 0:00 (1) 0:50 0:00 (1) 0:50 0:00 (1)

12:27 0:00 (1) 13:44 0:00 (1) 14:19 0:00 (1) 15:09 0:00 (1) 15:23 0:00 (1) 15:33 0:00 (1)
2:20 +0:50 (2) 1:17 0:00 (1) 0:35 0:00 (1) 0:50 0:00 (1) 0:14 0:00 (1) 0:10 0:00 (1)
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os rsal Nombre Tiempo

Feminino 14  (4) 1,9 km  15 m 13 C (cont.)

1(64) 2(31) 3(53) 4(61) 5(36) 6(56) 7(57) 8(58)
9(41) 10(47) 11(70) 12(50) 13(200) Meta

2 4354 Albarran Oroza, Noa 20:33 1:25 +0:23 (2) 4:18 +1:36 (2) 6:26 +2:03 (2) 10:26 +4:00 (2) 12:07 +4:25 (2) 13:03 +4:36 (2) 14:09 +4:52 (2) 15:05 +4:58 (2)
Culleredo GALLAECIA_RAID 1:25 +0:23 (2) 2:53 +1:13 (2) 2:08 +0:27 (2) 4:00 +1:57 (4) 1:41 +0:25 (2) 0:56 +0:11 (3) 1:06 +0:16 (2) 0:56 +0:06 (2)

16:35 +4:08 (2) 18:11 +4:27 (2) 18:52 +4:33 (2) 20:05 +4:56 (2) 20:21 +4:58 (2) 20:33 +5:00 (2)
1:30 0:00 (1) 1:36 +0:19 (2) 0:41 +0:06 (2) 1:13 +0:23 (3) 0:16 +0:02 (3) 0:12 +0:01 (2)

3 4291 Sevilla Poncela, Elba 25:18 1:52 +0:50 (3) 6:50 +4:08 (4) 9:13 +4:50 (3) 12:05 +5:39 (3) 14:00 +6:18 (3) 14:58 +6:31 (3) 16:27 +7:10 (3) 17:32 +7:25 (3)
A Coruña ARTABROS 1:52 +0:50 (3) 4:58 +3:18 (4) 2:23 +0:42 (3) 2:52 +0:49 (2) 1:55 +0:39 (3) 0:58 +0:13 (4) 1:29 +0:39 (4) 1:05 +0:15 (3)

21:15 +8:48 (3) 22:54 +9:10 (3) 23:43 +9:24 (3) 24:47 +9:38 (3) 25:02 +9:39 (3) 25:18 +9:45 (3) 1:05
3:43 +2:13 (3) 1:39 +0:22 (3) 0:49 +0:14 (3) 1:04 +0:14 (2) 0:15 +0:01 (2) 0:16 +0:05 (4) *65

4 4396 Garcia Castro, Sara 33:07 2:24 +1:22 (4) 5:24 +2:42 (3) 9:50 +5:27 (4) 13:39 +7:13 (4) 16:31 +8:49 (4) 17:23 +8:56 (4) 18:44 +9:27 (4) 19:52 +9:45 (4)
Culleredo GALLAECIA_RAID 2:24 +1:22 (4) 3:00 +1:20 (3) 4:26 +2:45 (4) 3:49 +1:46 (3) 2:52 +1:36 (4) 0:52 +0:07 (2) 1:21 +0:31 (3) 1:08 +0:18 (4)

24:49 +12:22 (4) 27:03 +13:19 (4) 30:41 +16:22 (4) 32:18 +17:09 (4) 32:54 +17:31 (4) 33:07 +17:34 (4) 29:25
4:57 +3:27 (4) 2:14 +0:57 (4) 3:38 +3:03 (4) 1:37 +0:47 (4) 0:36 +0:22 (4) 0:13 +0:02 (3) *45

Feminino 16  (4) 2,3 km  15 m 15 C
1(52) 2(60) 3(55) 4(54) 5(53) 6(61) 7(36) 8(56)
9(57) 10(58) 11(59) 12(69) 13(70) 14(50) 15(200) Meta

1 4353 Albarran Oroza, Jana 18:55 1:01 0:00 (1) 3:57 +0:07 (2) 5:49 0:00 (1) 6:40 0:00 (1) 7:28 0:00 (1) 9:34 0:00 (1) 11:00 0:00 (1) 11:58 0:00 (1)
Culleredo GALLAECIA_RAID 1:01 0:00 (1) 2:56 +0:09 (2) 1:52 0:00 (1) 0:51 +0:32 (4) 0:48 0:00 (1) 2:06 0:00 (1) 1:26 0:00 (1) 0:58 +0:09 (3)

12:53 0:00 (1) 13:41 0:00 (1) 14:56 0:00 (1) 16:59 0:00 (1) 17:46 0:00 (1) 18:28 0:00 (1) 18:44 0:00 (1) 18:55 0:00 (1)
0:55 +0:01 (2) 0:48 0:00 (1) 1:15 0:00 (1) 2:03 0:00 (1) 0:47 +0:03 (2) 0:42 0:00 (1) 0:16 0:00 (1) 0:11 +0:01 (2)

6:02
*48

2 4356 Albarran Oroza, Daniela 21:07 1:20 +0:19 (3) 4:30 +0:40 (3) 6:58 +1:09 (2) 7:17 +0:37 (2) 8:10 +0:42 (2) 10:41 +1:07 (2) 12:18 +1:18 (3) 13:07 +1:09 (2)
Culleredo GALLAECIA_RAID 1:20 +0:19 (3) 3:10 +0:23 (3) 2:28 +0:36 (2) 0:19 0:00 (1) 0:53 +0:05 (2) 2:31 +0:25 (3) 1:37 +0:11 (3) 0:49 0:00 (1)

14:01 +1:08 (2) 14:50 +1:09 (2) 16:21 +1:25 (2) 19:01 +2:02 (2) 19:45 +1:59 (2) 20:41 +2:13 (2) 20:57 +2:13 (2) 21:07 +2:12 (2)
0:54 0:00 (1) 0:49 +0:01 (2) 1:31 +0:16 (2) 2:40 +0:37 (3) 0:44 0:00 (1) 0:56 +0:14 (3) 0:16 0:00 (1) 0:10 0:00 (1)

3 4799 García Díaz, Andrea 21:39 1:03 +0:02 (2) 3:50 0:00 (1) 7:03 +1:14 (3) 7:29 +0:49 (3) 8:28 +1:00 (3) 10:45 +1:11 (3) 12:15 +1:15 (2) 13:09 +1:11 (3)
LUGO COMPÁS 1:03 +0:02 (2) 2:47 0:00 (1) 3:13 +1:21 (3) 0:26 +0:07 (2) 0:59 +0:11 (3) 2:17 +0:11 (2) 1:30 +0:04 (2) 0:54 +0:05 (2)

14:15 +1:22 (3) 15:14 +1:33 (3) 16:51 +1:55 (3) 19:24 +2:25 (3) 20:17 +2:31 (3) 21:04 +2:36 (3) 21:24 +2:40 (3) 21:39 +2:44 (3)
1:06 +0:12 (3) 0:59 +0:11 (3) 1:37 +0:22 (3) 2:33 +0:30 (2) 0:53 +0:09 (3) 0:47 +0:05 (2) 0:20 +0:04 (3) 0:15 +0:05 (4)

4 4518 Aller Pfirter, Martina 43:29 1:35 +0:34 (4) 6:16 +2:26 (4) 10:41 +4:52 (4) 11:17 +4:37 (4) 14:08 +6:40 (4) 18:52 +9:18 (4) 22:20 +11:20 (4) 23:54 +11:56 (4)
Barco de Valdeor OURO 1:35 +0:34 (4) 4:41 +1:54 (4) 4:25 +2:33 (4) 0:36 +0:17 (3) 2:51 +2:03 (4) 4:44 +2:38 (4) 3:28 +2:02 (4) 1:34 +0:45 (4)

27:43 +14:50 (4) 29:02 +15:21 (4) 35:10 +20:14 (4) 39:16 +22:17 (4) 41:12 +23:26 (4) 42:55 +24:27 (4) 43:17 +24:33 (4) 43:29 +24:34 (4)
3:49 +2:55 (4) 1:19 +0:31 (4) 6:08 +4:53 (4) 4:06 +2:03 (4) 1:56 +1:12 (4) 1:43 +1:01 (4) 0:22 +0:06 (4) 0:12 +0:01 (3)
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Feminino 18  (3) 2,4 km  20 m 16 C
1(52) 2(53) 3(54) 4(55) 5(60) 6(36) 7(56) 8(58)
9(57) 10(59) 11(41) 12(38) 13(47) 14(45) 15(50) 16(200)
Meta

